

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Criminal Appeal (S.J.) No.94 of 2026

Mahadeo Oraon	----			Appellant
	Versus			
The State of Jharkhand & Anr.				Respondents

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Appellant	: Mr. Rajeev Ranjan Tiwary, Adv.
For the State	: Mrs. Nehala Sharmin, A.P.P.

05/Dated: 23rd June, 2026

1. As prayed for, put up this case tomorrow i.e. on 24.06.2026.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Dated: 23rd June, 2026
Amar/-
Uploaded